Global leadership in ValVe Control
and position sensinG teChnoloGy
Control Without Compromise
TopWorx is the global leader in valve control
and position sensing for the process indus-
tries. Our solutions help plants, platforms,
and pipelines improve productivity and
increase safety in the harshest environments

Monitoring System
6
Go® sWitCh orderinG Guide ordering examples
11-12110-00
73-13524-A2
Model Sensing Range Enclosure MaterialContact Form Outlet Position Approvals Wiring Options
Square body
11  1-1/2" square x
4 9/16"  (Add 1/2" for
bottom conduit outlet)
21  1-1/2" square x
3 13/16"  (Add 1/2"
for bottom conduit
outlet)
81  1-1/2" square x
3 7/8"  (Add 1/2" for
bottom conduit outlet)
round body
71  3/8" x 3 15/16"
- 1/2" NPT conduit
72  3/8" x 3 3/8"
- No conduit
73  5/8" x 3 5/8"
- 1/2 NPT conduit
74  5/8" x 2 3/4"
- No conduit
75  5/8" x 4 5/16"
- 1/2" NPT conduit
76  5/8" x 3 3/16"
- No conduit
77  3/4" x 5 13/16"
- 1/2" NPT conduit
7G  5/8" x 4"
 - 1/2" NPT conduit
7h  5/8" x 3 1/4"
- No conduit
note: For metric threads
add "M" after first group.
Example: 73M-XXXXX-XX
Models 71-72 : 12mm
Models 73-76 : 18mm
Models 7G-7H : 18mm
Square body
0  1/4" end sensing
 (Model 81 only)
1  Standard sensing - 3/8"
side sensing
 (Models 11 & 21 only)
2  Extended sensing -
9/16" side sensing
(Model 11 only, Contact Form
1 or 3 only)
7  Precise sensing - 1/4"
side sensing
 (minimal differential)
 (Models 11 & 21 only)
round body
3  Standard sensing -
.100" end sensing
 (Models 73-77, 7G-7H;
 Enclosure 2 or 6 only)
4  .072" end sensing
(Models 73-77; Enclosure
 3 or 7 only)
 (Approvals 2, 7 or 8 only)
 (Approval 3 if enclosure is 7)
5  .060" end sensing
(Models 73-77 only; Enclosure
4; Approvals 2, 7, or 8 only)
6  .040" end sensing
(Models 71 & 72 only)
Square body
1  Brass with flat black